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VV0910-0005 1 [St John Ambulance Australia (Victoria) Inc Undertake a training road show to regional Victoria $51,683| $51,683 $51,683
VV0910-0007 2 |Australian Red Cross - Emergency Services Develop clinical practice guidelines and provide a structured $51,000] $51,000f $102,683
Victoria training course across Victoria
VV0910-0009 3 |Bushwalking Victoria Inc - Bush Search and Provide multiple training opportunities and promote accredited $6,538( $6,538] $109,221
Rescue Victoria (BSAR) first aid courses to members
VV0910-0010 4 |Southern Peninsula Rescue Squad Inc Provide basic and advanced training to both helicopter and boat| $25,600] $25,600 $134,821
crews
VV0910-0012 5 JAustralian Volunteer Coast Guard Association - [Purchase audio-visual equipment for volunteer training and $7,654] $7,654 $142,475
Lake Eppalock recruitment
VV0910-0013 6 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association - |Purchase audio-visual training equipment $4,827| $4,827] $147,301
Flotilla 6
VV0910-0014 7 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association - [Purchase audio-visual equipment to assist boat handling and $3,536| $3,536/ $150,837
Flotilla 8 search and rescue training
VV0910-0015 8 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association - [Purchase navigational training aids $2,414] $2,414] $153,251
FV 17
VV0910-0016 9 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association - [Upgrade training facilities and amenities $18,182| $18,182| $171,433
Lakes Entrance
VV0910-0020 10 |Ambulance Victoria - Community Emergency  [Purchase a training manikin $17,007] $17,007| $188,440
Response Teams (CERT) - Upper Hume
VV0910-0022 11 |[Mornington Volunteer Marine Rescue Inc Purchase manikins, IT and audio-visual equipment $12,505] $12,505] $200,945
VV0910-0031 12 |Life Saving Victoria - Training and Education To upgrade defibrillation and spinal management skills training | $50,000f $25,000] $225,945
Department
VV0910-0032 13 |[Life Saving Victoria - Operations Purchase IT and multimedia training equipment for Central $35,770] $35,770] $261,715
Region Life Saving Clubs
VV0910-0042 14 |Country Fire Authority - Heywood Purchase audio-visual training equipment $9,241] $9,241] $270,956
VV0910-0044 15 |[Country Fire Authority - Region 5 Headquarters |Conduct a mentoring program to improve the recruitment and $22,700( $22,700[ $293,656
retention of women in the CFA in south-west Victoria
VV0910-0049 16 |Country Fire Authority - Merri Purchase audio-visual training equipment $10,492] $10,492| $304,148
VV0910-0052 17 |Country Fire Authority - Otway Fit-out new training/meeting room with essential items $24,040] $24,040[ $328,187
VV0910-0056 18 |Country Fire Authority- Kilmore Purchase audio-visual training equipment $10,640] $10,640| $338,827
VV0910-0058 19 |Country Fire Authority - Wandin Purchase audio-visual training equipment $6,900[ $6,900] $345,727
VV0910-0070 20 [Country Fire Authority - Killawarra Purchase audio-visual training equipment $4,390] $4,390] $350,117
VV0910-0079 21 [Country Fire Authority- Nar Nar Goon Purchase rescue dummies for rescue practice $2,080] $2,080] $352,197
VV0910-0083 22 |Country Fire Authority - Robinvale Purchase audio-visual training equipment $7,100] $7,100] $359,297
VV0910-0087 23 [Country Fire Authority - Briagolong Purchase audio-visual training equipment $7,407] $7,407] $366,704
VV0910-0091 24 [Country Fire Authority - Mount Beauty Construct a permanent road accident rescue training facility $16,600] $16,600] $383,304




VV0910-0109 25 |Victoria State Emergency Service - Footscray [Purchase public relations material and equipment to support $7,640( $7,640, $390,944
engagement with CALD communities

VV0910-0115 26 |VIC State Emergency Service- Moe Purchase banners for use in recruiting campaigns $3,408[ $3,408] $394,352

VV0910-0120 27 |VIC State Emergency Service - South Barwon [Conduct a concentrated media based recruiting campaign $34,754| $34,754| $429,106

VV0910-0122 28 |VIC State Emergency Service - Media/PR Unit [Construct and fitout a caravan to be utilised for recruitment $45,500| $45,500] $474,606
purposes

VV0910-0130 29 [Country Fire Authority - Buninyong Purchase audio-visual training equipment $4,625[ $4,625| $479,231

VV0910-0018 30 |Australian Volunteer Coast Guard Association - [Upgrade the training room to improve resources, facilities and $14,312| $14,312| $493,543

VFE10 Werribee technology
VV0910-0019 31 |Ambulance Victoria - Community Emergency [Purchase a training manikin $17,007| $17,007| $510,550
Response Teams (CERT) - Lower Hume

VV0910-0026 32 [Life Saving Victoria - Edithvale Provide training in spinal injury management $983 $983[ $511,533

VV0910-0028 33 |Life Saving Victoria - Gunnamatta Purchase SLS manuals for existing members and develop and $2,500| $2,500] $514,033
print promotional flyers

VV0910-0036 34 [Torquay Surf Life Saving Club Redevelop the Torqguay SLSC Website $15,000] $15,000[ $529,033

VV0910-0065 35 [Country Fire Authority - Mernda Purchase a laptop computer, data projector and associated $4,210( $4,210, $533,243
equipment

VV0910-0068 36 [Country Fire Authority - Tungamah Purchase audio-visual training equipment $4,399] $4,399| $537,643

VV0910-0076 37 |Country Fire Authority - Carrum Downs Purchase promotional sighage $3,807[ $3,807| $541,449

VV0910-0088 38 [Country Fire Authority - Heyfield Purchase a TV and DVD player for training purposes $6,175[ $6,175| $547,624

VV0910-0119 39 [|VIC State Emergency Service - Rushworth Purchase a notebook computer and software $1,490] $1,490| $549,114

VV0910-0025 [ 40 |Bonbeach Life Saving Club Inc Purchase first aid training equipment $4,442 $4,442] $553,557

$553,557
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